
St Mary and St Andrew’s CPS 
Term Dates 2026-2027 

 

 
Autumn Term 2026 

INSET day Monday 1st September 2026 
Term begins (school opens) Tuesday 2nd September  

(Reception children begin Thursday 3rd) 
INSET day Friday 23rd October 
Half Term Monday 26th October – Friday 30th 
INSET day (Trust) Monday 2nd November 
School Opens Tuesday 3rd November 
Term ends (school closes) Friday 18th December at 1:15pm 
  

Spring Term 2027 
INSET day Monday 4th January 2027 
Term begins (school opens) Tuesday 5th January 
Half term Monday 15th February – Friday 19th 
INSET day (Trust) Monday 22nd February 
School Opens Tuesday 23rd February 
Term ends (school closes) Thursday 25th March at 1:15pm 
Easter Sunday is 28th March  
  

Summer Term 2027 
Term begins (school opens) Monday 12th April 2027 
May day (Bank Holiday) Monday 3rd May 
INSET day Friday 28th May 
Half Term Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 
School Opens Monday 7th June 
Term ends (school closes) Wednesday 21st July at 1:15pm 
  

Statutory testing 
KS2 SATS :  Week commencing Monday 10th May 

Phonics Screening:  Week commencing Monday 8th June 
Y4 Multiplication Check:  Week commencing Monday 8th June 

  



 

 

 

SMSA Holiday Pattern 2026/27 
September 

 

October 

 

November 

 

December 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr 

 1 2 3 4    1 2       1 2 3 4 

7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

28 29 30   26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31  

           30         14 

 

January 

 

February 

 

March 

 

April 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr 

    1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5    1 2 

4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 

11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 

18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 

25 26 27 28 29      29 30 31   26 27 28 29 30 

                   15 

 

May 

 

June 

 

July 

 

August 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr 

      1 2 3 4    1 2      

3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 

10 11 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 

17 18 19 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 

24 25 26 27 28 28 29 30   26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 

31               30 31    

 

Bank Holiday  Holidays  School INSETS (4)  Trust INSETS (2) 


